

2012	23/1	24/2	52	52/1	252	344		468	315	382
accertamenti	53.307,00		911.897,38		1.290,03	65.674,58		70.516,80	58.000,00	28.070,29
incassi competenza	20.425,00		790.447,98		1.288,00	54.036,08		69.601,35	-	18.695,29
incassi residui	25.102,64		59.148,24			2.557,76		41,94	-	9.375,00
incassi totali	45.527,64	-	849.596,22	-	1.288,00	56.593,84		69.643,29	-	28.070,29
percentuale	85,41	-	93,17	-	99,84	86,17		98,76	-	100,00

2013	23/1	24/2	53	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	315	382
accertamenti	114.380,00	38.880,00	988.972,23	26.617,00	39.767,56	41.918,90	5.000,00	70.000,00	55.000,00	26.189,40
incassi competenza	26.474,30	-	851.726,72	987,00	11.230,60	40.885,72	4.496,20	68.875,36	46.604,31	14.939,40
incassi residui	18.467,33	-	61.205,91	-		7.867,13		934,66	-	9.375,00
incassi totali	44.941,63	-	912.932,63	987,00	11.230,60	48.752,85	4.496,20	69.810,02	46.604,31	24.314,40
percentuale	39,29	-	92,31	3,71	28,24	116,30	89,92	99,73	84,74	92,84

2014	23/1	24/2	53	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	315	382
accertamenti	43.650,00	37.918,00	1.039.713,83	21.321,00	8.748,88	35.040,56	8.930,22	76.450,60	58.182,13	30.852,60
incassi competenza	17.312,10	13.545,00	672.740,07	7.886,70	8.620,66	34.043,24	4.760,22	69.109,71	58.182,13	21.008,85
incassi residui		-						-	-	
incassi totali	17.312,10	13.545,00	672.740,07	7.886,70	8.620,66	34.043,24	4.760,22	69.109,71	58.182,13	21.008,85
percentuale	39,66	35,72	64,70	36,99	98,53	97,15	53,30	90,40	100,00	68,09

2015	23/1	24/2	54	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	519	382
accertamenti	30.308,00	50.755,00	1.184.924,27	45.512,00	6.439,20	33.025,90	11.812,12	73.184,24	78.034,26	30.279,40
incassi competenza	16.262,50	30.158,00	1.051.560,58	16.989,10	2.446,57	32.665,35	11.812,12	62.579,94	78.034,26	19.076,90
incassi residui	-	-		-	-			-		
incassi totali	16.262,50	30.158,00	1.051.560,58	16.989,10	2.446,57	32.665,35	11.812,12	62.579,94	78.034,26	19.076,90
percentuale	53,66	59,42	88,74	37,33	37,99	98,91	100,00	85,51	100,00	63,00

2016	23/1	24/2	54	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	519	382
accertamenti	10.837,00	127.498,30	1.148.739,09	25.064,80	12.565,73	29.894,47	16.097,02	84.153,26	69.116,58	29.459,40
incassi competenza	5.662,30	72.010,30	1.021.023,76	19.559,80	12.292,57	29.584,53	15.989,82	69.521,64	69.116,58	15.306,90
incassi residui	-	-		-	-			-		
incassi totali	5.662,30	72.010,30	1.021.023,76	19.559,80	12.292,57	29.584,53	15.989,82	69.521,64	69.116,58	15.306,90
percentuale	52,25	56,48	88,88	78,04	97,83	98,96	99,33	82,61	100,00	51,96

	270,27	151,62	427,81	156,06	362,44	497,50	342,56	457,01	384,74	375,90
media riscosso	54,05	37,91	85,56	31,21	72,49	99,50	68,51	91,40	76,95	75,18
media non riscosso	45,95	62,09	14,44	68,79	27,51	0,50	31,49	8,60	23,05	24,82

2017	23/1	24/2	54	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	519	382
Assestato	10.000,00	40.000,00	1.115.000,00	50.000,00	4.000,00	37.000,00	15.000,00	83.000,00	60.000,00	29.000,00
accantonamento	4.594,67	24.838,00	160.982,24	34.393,58	1.100,49	184,91	4.723,12	7.136,17	13.831,79	7.197,97
0,7	3.216,27	17.386,60	112.687,57	24.075,51	770,34	129,44	3.306,18	4.995,32	9.682,25	5.038,58

181.288,06 fcde

2018	23/1	24/2	54	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	519	382
previsioni	5.000,00	20.000,00	1.220.000,00	50.000,00	6.000,00	54.000,00	12.000,00	83.550,00	66.675,06	29.000,00
accantonamento	2.297,34	12.419,00	176.142,01	34.393,58	1.650,73	269,87	3.778,50	7.183,46	15.370,59	7.197,97
0,85	1.952,74	10.556,15	149.720,71	29.234,54	1.403,12	229,39	3.211,72	6.105,94	13.065,00	6.118,27

221.597,58 fcde

2019	23/1	24/2	54	52/1	252	344	344/1	468	519	382
previsioni	-	20.000,00	1.220.000,00	50.000,00	5.000,00	40.000,00	12.000,00	83.600,00	66.675,06	29.000,00
accantonamento	-	12.419,00	176.142,01	34.393,58	1.375,61	199,90	3.778,50	7.187,76	15.370,59	7.197,97
1	-	12.419,00	176.142,01	34.393,58	1.375,61	199,90	3.778,50	7.187,76	15.370,59	7.197,97

258.064,91 fcde